
 

 

 
9th August 2024 
 

  Dear Parent/Guardian, 
Re: School Lunches for the School year, 2024/2025 

 

As we approach the beginning of the school year, we are pleased to provide you with the school lunch rates for the school 
year, 2024/25. For Early Childhood we will be continuing with our own self catering from Chef Rose, and for JS and SS we 
will be continuing with The Bistro as our catering lunch provider for the 2024/25 school year. This is based on the positive 
feedback from students and families last school year. 
 

If you wish for your child/children to have school lunch during the school year, the lunch rates per quarter are as per table 
below: 

Grade Level 
 
 
 

 

Daily 
Rate 
(Amo
unt 
Ush) 

Total Charge for 
37 days of Qtr. 1 
(Ush) 
14thAug-4th Oct 
2024 

Total Charge 
for 44 days of 
Qtr. 2 (Ush) 
14thOct-13th 
Dec 2024 

Total Charge 
for 47 days of 
Qtr. 3 (Ush) 

7thJan-14th 
Mar 2025 

Total Charge 
for 51 days of 
Qtr. 4 (Ush) 
17th Mar -5th 

Jun 2025 

Total 
Charge 
(Ush) 
179 
Days 

Playgroup, EC1, 
EC2 & Kinder 

10,000 370,000 440,000 470,000 510,000 1,790,000 

Grade 1 - Grade 5 
 
Grade 6 - Grade 12 

14,500 
 
16,000 

536,500 
 
592,000 

638,000 
 
704,000 

681,500 
 
752,000 

739,500 
 
816,000 

2,595,500 
 
2,864,000 

For planning purposes, we require all those intending to have school lunch during quarter 1 to fully pay by 23th August 2024. 
 

Please note we are no longer offering tickets for lunches in the senior students. Students can either sign up for the school 
lunch or can purchase snacks directly from The Bistro snack point. 
In order to avoid congestion, there will continue to have various serving points: 

- Junior school will have 3 serving points: 
Ø Early Childhood (Kinder) serving point 
Ø Grade 1 –Grade 2 serving point 
Ø Grade 3 – Grade 5 serving point 

- Senior school will have 2 serving points within the Dr. Gibbons Hall. 
NB: Please populate the lunch registration form attached. 
Payment for school lunch may be made at the business office (cash or VISA available) or paid directly into one of our bank 
accounts. If paid directly into the school bank account, please notify the business office immediately so that we update our 
records accordingly. 
 
Thank you for your continued support and if you have any questions about school lunches, do not hesitate to contact the 
business office on isubilling@isumail.ac.ug 

Yours sincerely 

Daniel Ntunga Groves 
Business Manager 

mailto:isubilling@isumail.ac.ug


 

 

 
2024/25 School Year 

Lunch Registration Form 
 

To be completed by all parents enrolling their children in the school lunch programme: 
 

Grade Level Q1 (37 days) Q2 (44 days) Q3 (47 days) Q4 (55 days) 

Playgroup – Kinder 370,000/- 440,000/- 470,000/- 510,000/- 

Grade 1 – 5 536,500/- 638,000/- 681,500/- 739,500/- 

Grade 6 – 12 592,000/- 704,000/- 752,000/- 816,000/- 

 
I wish my child/ children to have school lunch during the 2024/25 school year, as follows: 
Child's Name Grade Level Amount Payable 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

TOTAL PAID - Quarter(s)   

 
Vegetarian: YES / NO 

Any other dietary requirements: 

NB: Please note any food allergies.  

Name   Date                                              

Signed Tel 

Payments for lunch can be made by bank transfer, VISA or cash in Uganda Shillings to the Business Office. 


