

9th August 2024

Dear Parent/Guardian,

Re: School Lunches for the School year, 2024/2025

As we approach the beginning of the school year, we are pleased to provide you with the school lunch rates for the school year, 2024/25. For Early Childhood we will be continuing with our own self catering from Chef Rose, and for JS and SS we will be continuing with The Bistro as our catering lunch provider for the 2024/25 school year. This is based on the positive feedback from students and families last school year.

If you wish for your child/children to have school lunch during the school year, the lunch rates per quarter are as per table below:

Grade Level	Daily Rate (Amo unt Ush)	Total Charge for 37 days of Qtr. 1 (Ush) 14 th Aug-4 th Oct 2024	Total Charge for 44 days of Qtr. 2 (Ush) 14 th Oct-13 th Dec 2024	Total Charge for 47 days of Qtr. 3 (Ush) 7 th Jan-14 th Mar 2025	Total Charge for 51 days of Qtr. 4 (Ush) 17 th Mar -5 th Jun 2025	Total Charge (Ush) 179 Days
Playgroup, EC1, EC2 & Kinder	10,000	370,000	440,000	470,000	510,000	1,790,000
Grade 1 - Grade 5	14,500	536,500	638,000	681,500	739,500	2,595,500
Grade 6 - Grade 12	16,000	592,000	704,000	752,000	816,000	2,864,000

For planning purposes, we require all those intending to have school lunch during quarter 1 to fully pay by 23th August 2024.

Please note we are no longer offering tickets for lunches in the senior students. Students can either sign up for the school lunch or can purchase snacks directly from The Bistro snack point.

In order to avoid congestion, there will continue to have various serving points:

- Junior school will have 3 serving points:
 - Early Childhood (Kinder) serving point
 - ➢ Grade 1 −Grade 2 serving point
 - ➢ Grade 3 − Grade 5 serving point
- Senior school will have 2 serving points within the Dr. Gibbons Hall.

NB: Please populate the lunch registration form attached.

Payment for school lunch may be made at the business office (cash or VISA available) or paid directly into one of our bank accounts. If paid directly into the school bank account, please notify the business office immediately so that we update our records accordingly.

Thank you for your continued support and if you have any questions about school lunches, do not hesitate to contact the business office on isubiling@isumail.ac.ug

Yours sincerely

Daniel Ntunga Groves
Business Manager



2024/25 School Year Lunch Registration Form

To be completed by all parents enrolling their children in the school lunch programme:

Grade Level	Q1 (37 days)	Q2 (44 days)	Q3 (47 days)	Q4 (55 days)
Playgroup – Kinder	370,000/-	440,000/-	470,000/-	510,000/-
Grade 1 – 5	536,500/-	638,000/-	681,500/-	739,500/-
Grade 6 – 12	592,000/-	704,000/-	752,000/-	816,000/-

I wish my child/ children to have school lunch during the 2024/25 school year, as follows:

Child's Name	Grade Level	Amount Payable
TOTAL PAID - Quarter(s)		

Vegetarian: YES/NO

Any other dietary requirements:

NB: Please note any food allergies.

Name Date _____

Signed Tel

Payments for lunch can be made by bank transfer, VISA or cash in Uganda Shillings to the Business Office.

272/3 Lubowa Estate, P. O. Box 4200, Kampala, Uganda | Tel: +256 772 754810 / +256 414 200374/8/9 | Email: admin@isumail.ac.ug | www.isu.ac.ug Authorised: International Baccalaureate Organisation | Accredited: Council of International Schools | Accredited: Middle States Association of Colleges & Schools